1 BOQ for Works contract for providing RCC 

flooring at Kneader Mixer bay

1.01 Labour charges for making chipping to the 

exsting floor using semi skilled labour including 

the cost of all tools and tackles and labour etc 

complete.Semi Skilled Labour

item1 16.000 Mandays 923.840 14781.440 INR  Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Eighty One  

and Paise Forty Four Only

1.02 Flooring -  Providing and laying design mix 

cement concrete of M-30 grade using cement 

content as per design mix, using coarse sand 

and graded stone aggregate of 20 mm nominal 

size in appropriate proportions as per approved

[...]

charge (Item of joint fillers, sealants, dowel bars 

with sleeve/ tie bars to be paid separately). 

Cement concrete manufactured in automatic 

batching plant (RMC plant) i/c transportation to 

site in transit mixer.(Kneader Mixer Bay) 

item2 100.000 cum 8480.210 848021.000 INR  Eight Lakh Forty Eight Thousand  &Twenty One  

Only

1.03 Providing and fixing in position pre-moulded joint 

filler in expansion joints including the cost of all 

materials and labour etc complete. 

item3 710.000 RMT 19.914 14138.940 INR  Fourteen Thousand One Hundred & Thirty Eight  

and Paise Ninety Four Only

1.04 Providing and filling in position rubberized 

bitumen hot sealing

compound for sealing of expansion joints in 

roads / pavements all

complete as per direction of the Engineer-in-

Charge. Using grade 'A' sealing compound 

conforming to IS: 1834 - per cm depth per cm 

width

per metre length. 

item4 710.000 RMT 6.355 4512.050 INR  Four Thousand Five Hundred & Twelve  and 

Paise Five Only

1.05 Extra for providing and mixing hardening 

compound of approved quality as per 

manufacturer's specification in cement concrete. 

item5 1000.000 Litres 40.805 40805.000 INR  Forty Thousand Eight Hundred & Five  Only

PRICE SCHEDULE

Percentage BoQ
Tender Inviting Authority:  SDGM - WCC

Name of Work:Works contract for providing RCC flooring at Kneader Mixer bay

Contract No:  176315

Validate Print Help

1.06 Steel reinforcement for R.C.C. work including

[...]

straightening, cutting, bending, placing in 

position and binding all complete above plinth 

level. Thermo-Mechanically Treated bars of 

grade Fe-500D or more. ( Longer side 8mm dia 

bars @ 200mm c/c , Shorter side 8mm dia bars 

@ 200mm c/c.

item6 3900.000 Kg 75.975 296302.500 INR  Two Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Three Hundred & 

Two  and Paise Fifty Only

Total in Figures 1218560.930 INR  Twelve Lakh Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred & 

Sixty  and Paise Ninety Three Only

Quoted Rate in Figures

Select
0.000 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words INR Zero Only